07-13-34A10:19 RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO:

John Frank Hogarth and Pamela Hogarth 1874 Muncie Court El Cajon, CA 92019

MAIL TAX STATEMENTS (O: John Frank Hogarth and Pamela Hogarth 1874 Muncie Court El Cajon, CA 92019

QUITCLAIM DEED

THE UNDERSIGNED GRAN TOR DECLARES DOCUMENTARY TAX is \$C (transfer to revocable living trust)

FOR NO CONSIDERATION, John Frank Hogarth and Pamela Hogarth, hereby remise, release and forever QUITCLAIM to John Frank Hogarth and Pamela Hogarth, Co-Trustees Under Trust Dated Δ_{L_1} , U_1 , U_2 , U_3 , for the benefit of John Frank Hogarth and Pamela Hogarth the following described real property in the County of Klamor 14. State of $CCEQ_{000}$:

Lors 112, Block &, Tract 1083, Ceder Trails, According to the official plot there if on file in the office of the County clerk of Klomann Commonly known as: Parcel Number: MTC #25394-DN Dated: kily 6, 1994 Account # 63682 R6239 WHN FRANK HOGARTH State of California County of San Diego On July 6. 1994 , before me, Howard fingert nam

personally appeared JOHN FRANK HOGARTH and PAMELA HOGARTH, personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the persons whose names are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that they executed the same in their authorized capacities, and that by their signatures on the instrument the persons, or the entity upon behalf of which the persons acted, executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and of icial seal.

(SEAL)



Volmay Page 2156

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAN ATH: 55.

Filed for record at request of	John Hogartl		F
of A.D., 1	9 94 at 10:19	o'clock <u>A</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M94</u>	
of	Deeds	on Page	
		Evelyn Biehn County Clerk	ġ,
FEE \$30.00		By Dauline Mullenstarc	i.
을 돌려줄을 빼야 한다. 그는 눈을 들려 못 수 있는 것이 같아.	같다. 1947년 1947년 1967년 1977년 1977년 1977년 - 1977년 1 1977년 - 1977년 1	에 함께 한 사람이 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 하는 것이 있는 것을 하는 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있다. 가격	